
 
 
 
College Corner Board of Education Regular Meeting Dates for 2026. 
All meetings will start at 5:30 p.m. 
  

 
Monday, February 9, 2026 

 
Monday, March 9, 2026 

 
Monday, April 13, 2026 

 
Monday, May 11, 2026 

 
Thursday, June 25, 2026 

 
Monday, July 27, 2026 

 
Monday, August 10, 2026 

 
Monday, September 14, 2026 

 
Monday, October 12, 2026 

 
Monday, November 9, 2026 

 
Monday December 14, 2026 


